INFORMATION SECURITY AND PRIvacy Abvisory BoarD

Established by the Computer Security Act of 1987
[Amended by the Federal Information Security Modernization Act of 2014]

MEETING AGENDA

June 21 and 22, 2018
American Institute of Architects
1735 New York Ave., NW, Washington, DC, 20006

*Please note: Speakers/times are subject to change without notice.

Thursday, June 21, 2018
9:00AM. - 9:10AM. Welcome and Remarks

Chris Boyer, Chair, ISPAB
Assistant Vice President, Global Public Policy, AT&T

910 AM. — 930AM. Welcome and Remarks

Dr. Charles Romine, Director of Information Technology Lab, NIST
9:30 AM. — 10:15 A.M. US Government Use of Blockchains

Dr. Joanna Chan, Data Scientist, NTIS DOC

Raiza B. Chiang, Watson IoT & SCM, IBM

Dr. Lauren Neal, Principal, Booz Allen Hamilton

Anil John, DHS

10:15AM. - 10:30P.M. B-R-E-A-K
10:30 AM. — 11:15AM  Supply Chain Risk Management
Jon Boyens, NIST
11:15 AM. — 12:00P.M. Risk Management Framework Update

Ron Ross, NIST

12:00P.M. - 1:00 P.M. L-U-N-C-H
1:00P.M. - 2:00P.M. National Initiative for Cybersecurity Awareness Update
Danielle Santos, NIST

2.00P.M. - 2:15P.M. B-R-E-A-K



INFORMATION SECURITY AND PRIVACY ADVISORY BOARD
Final Agenda June 21 and 22, 2018

Thursday, June 21, 2018

2:15P.M.

3:15 P.M.

4:15 P.M.
4:30 P.M.

Page 2

*Please note: Speakers/times are subject to change without notice.

3:15P.M.

4:15 P.M.

4:30 P.M.
5:00 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

Friday, June 22, 2018

9:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

11:00 AM
11:15 A M.

12:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M.

10:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:15 AM
12:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.
2:00 P.M.

Social Engineering Awareness and Training
Toney Rogers, HHS

Michelle Stephens, NIST

Mary Theofanis, NIST

Kristen Greene, NIST

NIST Update

Matthew Scholl, NIST

Donna Dodson, NIST

Review of Thursday Briefings

Public Comments

Meeting Recessed

Legislative Activities in Supply Chain Security

Sean Farrell, Committee on Energy and Commerce
Tiffany Angulo, Legislative Blockchain Caucus
Hilary Gawrilow, Legislative Blockchain Caucus

OMB Cyber Office Update
Jordan Burris, OMB EOP

B-R-E-A-K

Blockchain Uses for Government
Victoria Adams, Consensys
L-U-N-C-H

Supply Chain Risk Threat Briefing
Joyce Corell, ODNI



INFORMATION SECURITY AND PRIVACY ADVISORY BOARD
Final Agenda June 21 and 22, 2018

Page 3

*Please note: Speakers/times are subject to change without notice.

Friday, June 22, 2018
2:00P.M. — 3:00P.M. Small Business Cybersecurity Programs

Rosario Mendez, FTC
Andrea Avrias, FTC
Nelson Hastings, NIST

3:00P.M. - 3:15P.M. B-R-E-A-K
3:15P.M. — 4:30P.M. Board Review and Discussion
Chair

4:30 P.M. Meeting Recessed



	M E E T I N G     A G E N D A

