Information Security and Privacy Advisory Board

Established by the Computer Security Act of 1987 [Amended by the Federal Information Security Modernization Act of 2014]

MEETING AGENDA

June 21 and 22, 2018

American Institute of Architects 1735 New York Ave., NW, Washington, DC, 20006

*Please note: Speakers/times are subject to change without notice.

Thursday,	Thursday, June 21, 2018				
9:00 A.M.	_	9:10 A.M.	Welcome and Remarks		
			Chris Boyer, Chair, ISPAB Assistant Vice President, Global Public Policy, AT&T		
9:10 A.M.	_	9:30 A.M.	Welcome and Remarks		
			Dr. Charles Romine, Director of Information Technology Lab, NIST		
9:30 A.M.	_	10:15 A.M.	US Government Use of Blockchains		
			Dr. Joanna Chan, Data Scientist, NTIS DOC		
			Raiza B. Chiang, Watson IoT & SCM, IBM		
			Dr. Lauren Neal, Principal, Booz Allen Hamilton		
			Anil John, DHS		
10:15 A.M.	-	10:30 P.M.	B-R-E-A-K		
10:30 A.M.	_	11:15 AM	Supply Chain Risk Management		
			Jon Boyens, NIST		
11:15 A.M.	_	12:00 P.M.	Risk Management Framework Update		
			Ron Ross, NIST		
12:00 P.M.	-	1:00 P.M.	L-U-N-C-H		
1:00 P.M.	_	2:00 P.M.	National Initiative for Cybersecurity Awareness Update		
			Danielle Santos, NIST		
2:00 P.M.	-	2:15 P.M.	B-R-E-A-K		

*Please note: Speakers/times are subject to change without notice.

Thursday, June 21, 2018				
2:15 P.M.	_	3:15 P.M.	Social Engineering Awareness and Training	
			Toney Rogers, HHS	
			Michelle Stephens, NIST	
			Mary Theofanis, NIST	
			Kristen Greene, NIST	
3:15 P.M.	_	4:15 P.M.	NIST Update	
			Matthew Scholl, NIST	
			Donna Dodson, NIST	
4:15 P.M.	_	4:30 P.M.	Review of Thursday Briefings	
4:30 P.M.	-	5:00 P.M.	Public Comments	
		5:00 P.M.	Meeting Recessed	

Friday, June 22, 2018				
9:00 A.M.	_	10:00 A.M.	Legislative Activities in Supply Chain Security	
			Sean Farrell, Committee on Energy and Commerce	
			Tiffany Angulo, Legislative Blockchain Caucus	
			Hilary Gawrilow, Legislative Blockchain Caucus	
10:00 A.M.		11:00 A.M.	OMB Cyber Office Update Jordan Burris, OMB EOP	
11:00 A.M	_	11:15 A.M	B-R-E-A-K	
11:15 A.M.	_	12:00 P.M.	Blockchain Uses for Government	
			Victoria Adams, Consensys	
12:00 P.M.	-	1:00 P.M.	L-U-N-C-H	
1:00 P.M.	_	2:00 P.M.	Supply Chain Risk Threat Briefing	
			Joyce Corell, ODNI	

*Please note: Speakers/times are subject to change without notice.

Friday, Ju	Friday, June 22, 2018					
2:00 P.M.	_	3:00 P.M.	Small Business Cybersecurity Programs			
			Rosario Mendez, FTC			
			Andrea Arias, FTC			
			Nelson Hastings, NIST			
3:00 P.M.	_	3:15 P.M.	B-R-E-A-K			
3:15 P.M.	_	4:30 P.M.	Board Review and Discussion			
			Chair			
		4:30 P.M.	Meeting Recessed			